Specifications
Item 2-port 3-port
MR10R-2NC MR10R-2NO MR10R-3
Actuation NC (open when energized) NO Universal
Working fluid Water, Pure water, Chemical liquids (fluids that do not corrode wetted part materials)
Proof pressure MPa 0.4 (water pressure)
Working pressure MPa -0.08 to 0.2
Fluid temperature °C 5 to 50

11
MR10R Series
How to order
How to order
Code Description
No. of Ports/type
2NC 2-port/NC(Open when energized)Model
2NO 2-port/NO(Closed when energized)Model
3 3-port/universal
Port size
Blank Actuator
M5 M5(Direct piping)
M6 M6(Direct piping)
4U 1/4-28UNF(Direct piping)
Material combination
Body material Sealant
EF PEEK FKM
Voltage
DC24V 24 VDC
DC12V 12 VDC
2NC DC24VEFM6
A No. of Ports/typeModel No.
Port sizeB
Material combinationC
VoltageD
A
B
C
D
Internal structure and main part material
 Actuator  Direct piping
Part No. Part name Material
1 Body PEEK Polyether ether ketone
2 Diaphragm FKM Fluoro rubber
3 Packing FKM Fluoro rubber
4 Connection adaptor PEEK Polyether ether ketone
MR10R
1
2
3
1
4
2
3
Cannot be disassembled
12
MR10R Series
Dimensions
 Actuator
2×ø2.2
Note: When MR10R-2NC, no hole machined for NO port.
When MR10R-2NO, no hole machined for NC port.
Note: The NO port is plugged when MR10R-2NC and the NC port
is plugged when MR10R-2NO
* Surface roughness Rz6.3 or less
* Recommended thread size: M2 length 6 mm
*  Various connection adapters and manifolds are available as required.
Contact CKD for details.
32
10
.5
(3
00
)
5
10
ø4
.5
10 10
.5
NC port
COM port
NO port
(3